KOLNER
VHS

Danisch Standard C1

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Lehrbuch: Din Dansker. Ab Lektion 3

262473999

Montag, 23.02.2026, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

14 Termin(e)

VHS Studienhaus, 407, Cacilienstr. 35, 50667 Kdln

Iben Berg-Breuer

224,00 €

ISBN 978 8 70 230194 6

Max. 9 Personen.
Kurstermine

Datum
23.02.2026
02.03.2026
09.03.2026
16.03.2026
23.03.2026
13.04.2026
20.04.2026
27.04.2026
11.05.2026
18.05.2026
01.06.2026
08.06.2026
15.06.2026

22.06.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407
VHS Studienhaus, 407

VHS Studienhaus, 407


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=26Z473999
http://www.tcpdf.org

