

Dänisch Standard C1

Kursnummer	26Z473999
Beginn	Montag, 23.02.2026, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
Dauer	14 Termin(e)
Ort	VHS Studienhaus, 407, Cäcilienstr. 35, 50667 Köln
Lehrkraft	Iben Berg-Breuer
Kursentgelt	224,00 €

Lehrbuch: Din Dansker. Ab Lektion 3

ISBN 978 8 70 230194 6

Max. 9 Personen.

Kurstermine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
23.02.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
02.03.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
09.03.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
16.03.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
23.03.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
13.04.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
20.04.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
27.04.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
11.05.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
18.05.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
01.06.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
08.06.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
15.06.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407
22.06.2026	18:00 - 19:30 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 407

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)